Turnaj TOP - Sokol Zasmuky - 8.5. 2008

Starsi zaci

1.
. POSTELT Tomas

©NoOOAWN

MORAVEC Ladislav

PENKAVA Lubo$

. SUCHARDA David
. REZNICEK Lukas

VOTAVA Martin

. BUSEK Sté&pan
. KARDA Martin

9.
10.
1.
12.

SKOPEK Pavel
KROMBHOLZ Josef
ZEMINA Jifi
HODBOD Martin

Starsi zakyné

1.
. STARA Katefina
. JURSOVA Klara

—_

KEROUSOVA Michaela

MIKOVA Karolina

. SKOPKOVA Véra

. DEDINOVA Aneta

. KRATOCHVILOVA Lenka
. DVORAKOVA Renata

. HEJNA Natalie

. VCELAKOVA Stanislava

. MAREJKOVA Michaela
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1994
1995
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
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1995
1994
1993

1996
1996
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1996
1993
1994

Sokol Lany

TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
SKST Vlasim

AS Mlada Boleslav

TTC Kladno

Sokol Kraltv Dvar

AS Mlada Boleslav

TTC Pfibram

SKST Vlasgim

Sokol Zasmuky

Sokol Zasmuky

TTC Steer Mlada Boleslav

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

Sokol Zasmuky

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

TTC Ptibram

Sokol Zasmuky

SKST Vlasim

SKST Vlasim

TTC Steer Mlada Boleslav
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem



